
Angled Led Array
• Delivers brighter lighting to walkways, grassy 

areas and roads when used in decorative post 
tops

• Convertible for “base-up” or “base-down” 
installations 

Superior Optical Performance & Electronic 
Design
• Intelligent thermal protection for superior 

enclosed fixture performance

Robust, Durable Construction
• IP64 rated housing superior when installed in 

leaky fixtures.
• EX39 base version

  Replaces HID Lamps from 150w to 
250w

  Up to 150 LPW efficacy

  IP64 moisture rating

  Intelligent thermal protection 
for superior enclosed fixture 
performance

  Integrated 6kV surge protection

  DLC APPROVED (EX39 ONLY)

  5 Year Warranty, L70 >50,000 HRS

Angled LEDs deliver 
more light to sidewalk 

and street surfaces.

HID Replacement Lamps Directional Post Top Retrofit
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ADVANTAGE

Upgrade to LED but Keep Existing, Historically Significant Light 
Fixtures!
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Part # Model # Description Replaces
LED 

Watts Lumens LPW CCT Product Dim. CRI
Input 

Voltage
Case 
Pack

PT-30-830-MV 62707111* 30W HID Post Top Repl. Lamp, 3000K, EX39 100w HID 30w 3,900 130 3000K 5.1 x 5.1 x 7 in. 80 120-277V 6
PT-30-840-MV 62707141* 30W HID Post Top Repl. Lamp, 4000K, EX39 100w HID 30w 3,900 130 4000K 5.1 x 5.1 x 7 in. 80 120-277V 6
PT-30-850-MV 62707161 30W HID Post Top Repl. Lamp, 3000K, EX39 100w HID 30w 3,900 130 5000K 5.1 x 5.1 x 7 in. 80 120-277V 6
PT-50-830-MV 62707211* 50W HID Post Top Repl. Lamp, 3000K, EX39 175w HID 50w 6,500 130 3000K 5.1 x 5.1 x 7 in. 80 120-277V 6
PT-50-840-MV 62707241* 50W HID Post Top Repl. Lamp, 4000K, EX39 175w HID 50w 6,500 130 4000K 5.1 x 5.1 x 7 in. 80 120-277V 6
PT-50-850-MV 62707261 50W HID Post Top Repl. Lamp, 4000K, EX39 175w HID 50w 6,500 130 5000K 5.1 x 5.1 x 7 in. 80 120-277V 6
PT-80-830-MV 62708111* 80W HID Post Top Repl. Lamp, 3000K, EX39 250w HID 80w 10,400 130 3000K 5.1 x 5.1 x 7.9 in. 80 120-277V 6
PT-80-840-MV 62708141* 80W HID Post Top Repl. Lamp, 4000K, EX39 250w HID 80w 10,400 130 4000K 5.1 x 5.1 x 7.9 in. 80 120-277V 6
PT-80-850-MV 62708161 80W HID Post Top Repl. Lamp, 5000K, EX39 250w HID 80w 10,400 130 5000K 5.1 x 5.1 x 7.9 in. 80 120-277V 6

PT-30-XXX-MV
30W LED  |  Repl. 150W  |  3/4/5000K  |  EX39 Base

PT-50-XXX-MV
50W LED  |  Repl. 175W  |  3/4/5000K  |  EX39 Base

PT-80-850-MV
80W LED  |  Repl. 250W  |  3/4/5000K  |  EX39 Base

Part # Model # UPC UCC
Product Carton 

Dimensions 
Product Carton 

Weight
Shipper/Master 

Carton Dimensions 
Shipper/Master 
Carton Weight 

PT-30-830-MV 62707111* 849489007267 50849489007262 9.5 x 7.1 x 7.1 in. 1.7 lbs. 22.4 x 10.4 x 15.5 in. 12.4 lbs.
PT-30-840-MV 62707141* 849489007274 50849489007279 9.5 x 7.1 x 7.1 in. 1.7 lbs. 22.4 x 10.4 x 15.5 in. 12.4 lbs.
PT-30-850-MV 62707161 849489007281 50849489007286 9.5 x 7.1 x 7.1 in. 1.7 lbs. 22.4 x 10.4 x 15.5 in. 12.4 lbs.
PT-50-830-MV 62707211* 849489007298 50849489007293 9.5 x 7.1 x 7.1 in. 1.9 lbs. 22.4 x 10.4 x 15.5 in. 13.5 lbs.
PT-50-840-MV 62707241* 849489007304 50849489007309 9.5 x 7.1 x 7.1 in. 1.9 lbs. 22.4 x 10.4 x 15.5 in. 13.5 lbs.
PT-50-850-MV 62707261 849489007311 50849489007316 9.5 x 7.1 x 7.1 in. 1.9 lbs. 22.4 x 10.4 x 15.5 in. 13.5 lbs.
PT-80-830-MV 62708111* 849489007328 50849489007323 10.4 x 7.1 x 7.1 in. 2.1 lbs. 22.4 x 10.4 x 15.5 in. 15.4 lbs.
PT-80-840-MV 62708141* 849489007335 50849489007330 10.4 x 7.1 x 7.1 in. 2.1 lbs. 22.4 x 10.4 x 15.5 in. 15.4 lbs.
PT-80-850-MV 62708161 849489007342 50849489007347 10.4 x 7.1 x 7.1 in. 2.1 lbs. 22.4 x 10.4 x 15.5 in. 15.4 lbs.
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PART NUMBER GUIDE

CATEGORY WATTS CRI/CCT VOLTAGE

- - -PT MV

PRODUCT/SKU DETAILS

ORDERING GUIDE

PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS:

Voltage 120-277VAC Frequency 50/60 Hz. CRI 80

Power Factor >.90 THD < 20% Rating cULus Wet

Temperature -40°F to +118°F Rated Life 50,000 hrs. Warranty 5 Year Limited


